

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22278/2011

RAJASTHAN AGL. UNIVERSITY, BIKANER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ZABAR SINGH SOLANKI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anvesha Saha,Adv.

Mr. Bankey Bihari,Adv.

Mr. Ram Niwas Buri,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondent No. 4,12,14,23 and 56.

Mr. Ram Niwas Buri, Id. Advocate has appeared on behalf of one of the respondent. He seeks and is given four weeks time to file the vakalatnama and the counter affidavit.

List again on 17.4.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar